
EN  SALLE  2017

FEMMES   /   FRAUEN

50  m

6.63 1)A Coralie Ambrosini 1997 SA Bulle Aigle 22.1.

6.69 1)h2    Coralie Ambrosini Aigle 22.1.

6.71 U18 1) Anika Krone 2000 CA Fribourg Aigle 15.1.

6.72 U18 2)A Marine Egger 2000 CA Fribourg Aigle 22.1.

6.94 3)A Lisa Schueler 1996 CA Marly Aigle 22.1.

6.96 1)h1 Carlina Schwartz 1998 CA Fribourg Aigle 22.1.

6.98 U20 2)A Alizée Rusca 1999 SA Bulle Aigle 22.1.

7.03 U16 1)h3 Chiara Hayoz 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.09 2) Marina Stritt 1995 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

7.10 U18 2)h7 Julie Henzelin 2000 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

7.12 U18 3) Silja Catillaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.18 U20 1)h2 Carole Meuwly 1998 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.21 U18 1)h1 Diane Grognuz 2001 CA Fribourg Aigle 15.1.

7.22 2)h2 Noémie Hess 1993 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.28 U20 2)h5 Cynthia Lopez / POR 1998 CA Fribourg Aigle 15.1.

7.28 U18 2)h2 Stephanie Ayrey 2000 TSV Düdingen Aigle 22.1.

7.31 U18 3)h1 Yuna Romang 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.32 U16 2003) Coline Bischofberger 2003 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.44 U16 1)h4 Livia Grand 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.44 U18 3)h2 Sophie Repond 2000 TSV Düdingen Aigle 22.1.

7.48  1)h1 Manuela Brandt 1996 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.49 U20 3)h7 Kleidiana Pereira Dos Santos/ CPV 2000 FSG Estavayer-le-Lac Aigle 22.1.

7.52 U16 2)h10 Sarah Betticher 2002 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

7.54 2)h1 Sabrina Hochuli 1997 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.56 U18 1)h6 Livia Nietlisbach 2001 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

7.60 U18 4)h3 Tiffany Portmann 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.60 U18 2)h5 Camille Hess 2000 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.63 U16 2)h1 Camille Baeriswyl 2003 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.63 U20 4)h2 Tamara Bapst 2000 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 22.1.

7.65 U16 1)h9 Emma Apostol 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

7.65 U20 3)h1 Andrina Krummen 1999 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.67 U16 1)h12 Séraphine Schneider 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.77 U18 2)h1 Laura Andrey 2003 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

7.77 U16 1)h2 Katharina Von Strauss 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.77 3)h2 Maria Kafandaris 1996 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.83 U16 3)h4 Charlotte Roduit 2002 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

7.83 U16 3)h10 Elena Neuhaus 2002 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

7.84 U18 4)h2 Sabrina Baeriswyl 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.85 U16 2)h9 Magali Eggertswyler 2002 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

7.86 U16 3)h9 Céline Bortoluzzi 2003 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.89 U18 3)h5 Theoda Robertini 2000 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

7.91 U16 4)h8 Jessica Catalini 2003 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.99 U16 3)h2 Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

8.02 U18 2)h6 Miria Ferber 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

8.11 U20 4)h1 Lara Schärli 1999 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

8.15 U18 4)h5 Isabelle Piller 2001 TS Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

8.19 U20 3)h5 Clémence Lambert 1999 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

8.23 U16 2)h13 Marie-Angélique Nsanzimana 2003 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

8.34 U16 3)h12 Mariam Kolly 2003 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

8.35 U16 3)h13 Elsa Andrey 2003 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

8.36 U18 3)h7 Camille Racine 2001 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.
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8.36 U16 4)h6 Axelle Folly 2003 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

8.42 U16 4)h5 Rose Progin 2002 SA Bulle Aigle 15.1.

8.46 U16 4)h4 Marie Steiner 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

8.49 U20 4)h4 Deborah Baumgartner 1999 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

8.53 U18 3)h6 Marie-Aimerance Nsanzimana 2000 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

60  m  

7.78 D) Coralie Ambrosini 1997 SA Bulle Magglingen 28.1.

7.84 U18 1)h2 Marine Egger 2000 CA Fribourg Magglingen 29.1.

7.85 U18 1)B Anika Krone 2000 CA Fribourg Magglingen 4.2.

7.94 U18 1)h5 Veronica Vancardo 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 4.2.

8.06 U20 3)h3 Carlina Schwartz 1998 CA Fribourg St.Gallen 12.2.

8.17 U16 8)h2 Chiara Hayoz 2002 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.20 U18 2)h5 Silja Catillaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.30 1)h13 Marina Stritt 1995 TSV Rechthalten Magglingen 28.1.

8.35 U18 6)h7 Diane Grognuz 2001 CA Fribourg Magglingen 4.2.

8.39 U20 7)h1 Alizée Rusca 1999 SA Bulle St.Gallen 12.2.

8.46 U18 2)h10 Stephanie Ayrey 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.52 1)h12 Daniela Klaus 1991 TSV Rechthaletn Magglingen 28.1.

8.53 U20 D) Carole Meuwly 1998 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 28.1.

8.55 U16 1)h11 Coline Bischofberger 2003 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.58 3)h13 Noémie Hess 1993 AC Murten Magglingen 28.1.

8.58 U14 D) Johanna Ricca / ITA 2004 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

8.61 U18 D) Sophie Repond 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

8.63 U18 2)h11 Yuna Romang 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.63 U18 2)h12 Livia Nietlisbach 2001 TSV Rechthalten Magglingen 29.1.

8.69 1)h11 Sabrina Hochuli 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 28.1.

8.71 U16 D) Noëmi D'Hooghe 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

8.72 U16 7)h9 Livia Grand 2002 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.76 U16 2)h13 Sarah Betticher 2002 TSV Rechthalten Magglingen 29.1.

8.76 U18 2)h15 Tiffany Portmann 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.78 U16 D) Céline Bortoluzzi 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

8.82 U16 1)h17 Zoé Larissa Hofer 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

8.85 U16 2)h16 Caroline Hess 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

8.87 U16 7)h12 Camille Baeriswyl 2003 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

8.89 U18 8)h9 Meret Camp 2000 AC Murten Magglingen 28.1.

9.03 U20 6)h15 Andrina Krummen 1999 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

9.10 U18 7)h15 Sabrina Baeriswyl 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

9.10 U16 6)h16 Sandrine Simitsch 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

9.24 U16 D) Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

9.30 U20 6)h19 Lara Schärli 1999 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

9.36 U12 D) Chiara Mauron 2006 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

9.41 U18 8)h16 Miria Ferber 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

9.42 U16 D) Lea Gruber 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

9.54 U16 8)h17 Anastasia Von Strauss 2002 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

9.80 U12 D) Sidonie Huber 2006 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

9.91 U16 D) Chiara Ledermann 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

9.97 U14 D) Anaëlle Hess 2005 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

10.04 U14 D) Chloé Dubey 2005 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

100  m

12.52 D) Coralie Ambrosini 1997 SA Bulle Magglingen 28.1.

13.96 D) Carole Meuwly 1998 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 28.1.
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200  m

25.25 D) Coralie Ambrosini 1997 SA Bulle Magglingen 28.1.

25.25 3)h5    Coralie Ambrosini Magglingen 19.2.

25.28 U18 3)r1 Anika Krone 2000 CA Fribourg Magglingen 29.1.

25.54 U18 4)r2 Veronica Vancardo 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 4.2.

25.81 U18 4)r10 Marine Egger 2000 CA Fribourg Magglingen 4.2.

26.00 U20 3)h1 Carlina Schwartz 1998 CA Fribourg St.Gallen 11.2.

27.09 U20 2)r6 Alizée Rusca 1999 SA Bulle Magglingen 28.1.

28.68 D) Carole Meuwly 1998 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 28.1.

30.44 U18 4)r10 Sophie Repond 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

      

400 m

55.22 U18 4)A Veronica Vancardo 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 19.2.

55.87 U18 1)h2    Veronica Vancardo   Magglingen 18.2.

64.10 1)r6 Sabrina Hochuli 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 28.1.

800 m

2:15.76 4)r1 Veronica Vancardo 2000 TSV Düdingen St.Gallen 22.1.

2:30.62 D) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 5.2.

1000  m 

3:23.56 U16 13) Samira Brügger 2002 TSV Rechthalten St.Gallen 12.2.

3:30.70 U16 9)r2 Livia Grand 2002 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

3:31.54 U16 2)r2 Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

3:53.45 U16 8)r1 Chiara Ledermann 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

3:55.13 U16 9)r1 Lea Gruber 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

3:58.97 U12 2)r6 Chiara Mauron 2006 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

 

50 m haies/ Hürden 

8.24 2) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Aigle 22.1.

8.38 U20 2)r2 Alizée Rusca 1999 SA Bulle Aigle 22.1.

8.62  Noémie Hess 1993 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.13  Sabrina Hochuli 1997 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.24 U20 Delphine Hess 1999 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.26  Manuela Brandt 1996 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.41 U20 Clémence Lambert 1999 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

U 18 - Cadettes A / WJA ( 76,2cm )

8.71 1) Julie Henzelin 2000 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

8.80 3)h2 Silja Catillaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 22.1.

9.28 3) Yuna Romang 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

9.48 4) Stephanie Ayrey 2000 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

U 16 - Cadettes B / WJB  ( 76,2cm )

7.97 1)r1 Chiara Hayoz 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

8.23 2)r1 Christèle Rayroud 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

9.05 3)r1 Livia Grand 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

9.09 4)r1 Coline Bischofberger 2003 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

9.33 1)r2 Magali Eggertswyler 2002 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

9.52 2)r2 Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.86  3)r2 Jessica Catalini 2003 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.89 4)r2 Katharina Von Strauss 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.
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60 m haies/ Hürden 

9.48 D) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 5.2.

10.22 U20 7)h1 Alizée Rusca 1999 SA Bulle St.Gallen 11.2.

10.23 7)h2 Noémie Hess 1993 AC Murten Magglingen 28.1.

10.45 8)h2 Sabrina Hochuli 1997 AC Murten Magglingen 28.1.

U 18 - Cadettes A / WJA ( 76,2cm )

9.62 1)h3 Silja Catillaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

10.39 2)h4 Yuna Romang 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

U 16 - Cadettes B / WJB  ( 76,2cm )

9.13 3)A Chiara Hayoz 2002 TSV Düdingen St.Gallen 11.2.

10.93 3)h5 Magali Eggertswyler 2002 TS Rechthalten Magglingen 29.1.

10.58 5)h6 Coline Bischofberger 2003 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

11.02 4)h7 Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

Hauteur / Hochsprung

1.69 D) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 5.2.

1.68 7) Lisa Schueler 1996 CA Marly Magglingen 19.2.

1.55 U16 1) Céline Bortoluzzi 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

1.51 U16 2)C Christèle Rayroud 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Sainte-Croix 28.1.

1.45 U20 2) Delphine Hess 1999 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

1.45 U18 8) Sophie Repond 2000 TSV Düdingen Aigle 22.1.

1.40 3=) Sabrina Hochuli 1997 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

1.40 U20 3= Andrina Krummen 1999 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

1.40 U18 12) Miria Ferber 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

1.40 U16 6) Coline Bischofberger 2003 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

1.35 U18 2) Yuna Romang 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

1.30 U18 3) Stephanie Ayrey 2000 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

1.30 U18 4) Silja Catillaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

1.30 U16 3) Jessica Catalini 2003 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

1.30 U16 4) Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

1.25 U16 5) Livia Grand 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

1.25 U16 6) Rose Progin 2002 SA Bulle Aigle 15.1.

1.21 U18 D) Tiffany Portmann 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

1.20 U16 7) Lisa Boschung 2002 SA Bulle Aigle 15.1.

Perche / Stabhochsprung

4.10 1) Fanny Leimgruber 1990 CA Belfaux Magglingen 29.1.

4.00 1)     Fanny Leimgruber Aigle 22.1.

4.00 2)     Fanny Leimgruber Magglingen 4.2.

3.50 1) Noémie Scheder 1998 CA Fribourg Aigle 22.1.

Longueur / Weitsprung

5.35  U16 D) Chiara Hayoz 2002 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

5.27 D) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 5.2.

4.80 U16 2) Christèle Rayroud 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

4.78 1) Marina Stritt 1995 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

4.73 U18 11) Silja Cattilaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

4.72 U18 9) Sophie Repond 2000 TSV Düdingen Aigle 22.1.

4.68 13) Daniela Klaus 1991 TSV Rechthaletn Magglingen 28.1.

4.62 U16 D) Céline Bortoluzzi 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

4.51 U16 3) Livia Grand 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

4.49 U18 1) Silja Catillaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.
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4.46 U16 4) Coline Bischofberger 2003 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

4.45 U20 3) Carole Meuwly 1998 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

4.44 U18 2) Livia Nietlisbach 2001 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

4.44 U18 3) Yuna Romang 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

4.39 U16 6) Sarah Betticher 2002 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

4.32 U18 21) Stephanie Ayrey 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

4.32 U16 23) Noëmi D'Hooghe 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

4.25 U16 D) Sandrine Simitsch 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

4.23 U16 7) Emma Apostol 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

4.22 U18 4) Tiffany Portmann 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

4.16 U18 18=) Kleidiana Pereira Dos Santos/ CPV 2000 FSG Estavayer-le-Lac Aigle 22.1.

4.15 U16 8) Séraphine Schneider 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

4.13 4) Maria Kafandaris 1996 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

4.11 U16 D) Caroline Hess 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

4.10 U16 D) Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

4.09 U16 9) Katharina Von Strauss 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

4.04 U16 D) Lea Gruber 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

4.02 U18 5) Miria Ferber 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

3.99 U16 31) Camille Baeriswyl 2003 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

3.93 U18 6) Isabelle Piller 2001 TS Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

3.88 U18 7) Sabrina Baeriswyl 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

3.82 U16 33) Zoé Larissa Hofer 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

3.81 U20 5) Clémence Lambert 1999 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

3.81 U18 8) Theoda Robertini 2000 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

3.59 U16 11) Lisa Boschung 2002 SA Bulle Aigle 15.1.

3.54 U16 12) Rose Progin 2002 SA Bulle Aigle 15.1.

3.47 U20 6) Lara Schärli 1999 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

3.38 U16 13) Marie Steiner 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

3.37 U18 9) Christel Fosserat 2001 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

3.36 U16 14) Elsa Andrey 2003 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

3.35 U16 15) Marie-Angélique Nsanzimana 2003 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

3.30 U16 16) Charlotte Roduit 2002 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

3.02 U16 17) Axelle Folly 2003 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

Zone 

4.75 U14 D) Johanna Ricca / ITA 2004 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

4.14 U12 D) Chiara Mauron 2006 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

3.85 U14 D) Anaëlle Hess 2005 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

3.77 U14 D) Chloé Dubey 2005 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

3.73 U12 D) Sidonie Huber 2006 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

Triple saut / Dreisprung

11.21 9) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 19.2.

9.91 U16 7) Livia Grand 2002 TSV Düdingen St.Gallen 11.2.

9.82 U18 8) Miria Ferber 2001 TSV Düdingen St.Gallen 11.2.

9.47 U18 9) Meret Camp 2000 AC Murten St.Gallen 11.2.

9.46 U16 8) Katharina Von Strauss 2002 TSV Düdingen St.Gallen 11.2.

Poids / Kugel   (4kg)

11.62 D) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 5.2.

11.20 1) Noémie Hess 1993 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.31 U20 2) Delphine Hess 1999 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

9.23 5) Vivian Leuenberger 1996 TSV Rechthalten Aigle 22.1.

8.25 U20 3) Tamara Bapst 1999 TS Rechthalten Aigle 15.1.

7.94 U20 4) Andrina Krummen 1999 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.
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7.93 5) Maria Kafandaris 1996 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

7.22 U20 6) Cynthia Lopez / POR 1998 CA Fribourg Aigle 15.1.

6.78 U20 7) Deborah Baumgartner 1999 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

6.73 U20 8) Lara Schärli 1999 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

5.84 7) Christiane  Chillier 1947 Swiss masters athletics Aigle 22.1.

( 3 kg – Masters )

6.37 4) Christiane  Chillier 1947 Swiss masters athletics Magglingen 25.2.

U 18 - Cadettes A / WJA   ( 3 kg )

9.86 5) Kleidiana Pereira Dos Santos/ CPV 2000 FSG Estavayer-le-Lac Aigle 22.1.

9.22 1) Camille Hess 2000 AC Murten Aigle 15.1.

8.87 11) Silja Catillaz 2001 TSV Düdingen Aigle 22.1.

7.23 D) Sophie Repond 2000 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

6.60 D) Sabrina Baeriswyl 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

6.50 D) Tiffany Portmann 2001 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

5.82 2) Camille Racine 2001 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

5.70 3) Marie-Aimerance Nsanzimana 2000 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

  

U 16 - Cadettes B / WJB   ( 3 kg )

10.67 1) Séraphine Schneider 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

9.82 5) Anastasia Von Strauss 2002 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 29.1.

9.79 2) Katharina Von Strauss 2002 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

9.52 7) Noëmi D'Hooghe 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

8.76 14) Zoé Larissa Hofer 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

8.14 D) Chiara Hayoz 2002 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

7.67 26) Caroline Hess 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 29.1.

7.58 3) Coline Bischofberger 2003 TSV Düdingen Aigle 15.1.

7.11 4) Charlotte Roduit 2002 CA Belfaux Aigle 15.1.

7.07 5) Marie Steiner 2002 AthleticaVeveyse Aigle 15.1.

6.56 D) Céline Bortoluzzi 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

6.48 D) Sandrine Simitsch 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

6.39 D) Lea Gruber 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

6.24 D) Leonie Jornod 2003 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

5.70 D) Chiara Ledermann 2002 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

5.25 6) Lisa Boschung 2002 SA Bulle Aigle 15.1.

U 14 – Ecolières A / SCHA ( 3 kg )

6.10 D) Johanna Ricca / ITA 2004 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

4.94 D) Anaëlle Hess 2005 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

4.68 D) Chloé Dubey 2005 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

U 12 – Ecolières B / SCHB ( 2,5 kg )

5.99 D) Sidonie Huber 2006 AC Murten Magglingen 25.2.

5.47 D) Chiara Mauron 2006 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 25.2.

Pentathlon / Fünfkampf

3609 p. 4) Julia Francesca Kropf 1997 TSV Düdingen Magglingen 5.2.

9.48 / 1.69 / 11.62 / 5.27 / 2:30.62

   

Fribourg,  8.3.2017 . / Antonin Hejda  

E-mail : tondahe@hispeed.ch
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